
Annual Meeting Committee

Musky Tank, LLC

Chippewa Falls, WI  54729

Phone:

Fax:

Scott Biederman

5324 178th St

Email: 

(715) 577-1288

scott.biederman@yahoo.com

Wipfli LLP

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Marci Boyarski

4890 Owen Ayres Ct

Email: 

(715) 858-6672

(715) 832-0475

mboyarski@wipfli.com

Williams Diamond Center

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Teva Dekel

2823 London Rd #4

Email: 

(715) 834-9929

tevachaim@gmail.com

CliftonLarsonAllen, LLP

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Julia Lokken

3402 Oakwood Mall Dr, Ste 100

Email: 

(715) 852-1123

(715) 852-1101

julia.lokken@claconnect.com

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Chrystal Mills

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: 

(715) 858-0611

(715) 834-1956

mills@eauclairechamber.org

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

David Minor

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: 

(715) 858-0612

(715) 834-1956

minor@eauclairechamber.org

Royal Credit Union

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Barbara Oas

200 Riverfront Terrace

Email: 

(715) 833-8111

(715) 833-8178

barbara.oas@rcu.org

Raggedy Man

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Matt Pabich

401 S Barstow St

Email: 

(715) 895-8035

hello@raggedymanec.com

Marawood Construction Services, Inc.

Altoona, WI  54720

Phone:

Fax:

Brooke Petska

1312 Bob Brown Blvd

Email: 

(715) 507-0070

(715) 389-2158

brookep@marawood.com

Eau Claire Area Chamber of Commerce

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Chelsea Seckora

101 N Farwell St, Ste 101

Email: 

(715) 834-1204

(715) 834-1956

seckora@eauclairechamber.org

McDonough Manufacturing Company

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Sue Tietz

2320 Melby St

Email: 

(715) 834-7755

(715) 834-3968

stietz@mcdonoughmfg.com

Country Jam USA

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Kathy Wright

1711 S Hastings Way

Email: 

(715) 839-7500

kwright@countryjamwi.com

Williams Diamond Center

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Denise Wurtzel

2823 London Rd #4

Email: 

(715) 834-9929

(715) 834-9904

info@williamsdiamond.com
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